
LAE to PORT MORESBY
		  LAE	 POM
Vessel	 Voy	 ETD		 ETA
GAZELLE COAST	 24POM17A	 10/9/24	 13/9/24
NIUGINI COAST	 24POM17O	 12/9/24	 15/9/24
BOUGAINVILLE COAST	 24POM18A	 20/9/24	 23/9/24
GAZELLE COAST	 24POM18O	 30/9/24	 3/10/24

LAE to WEWAK
		  LAE	 WEWAK	 LAE
Vessel	 Voy	 ETD	 ETA	 ETA
PAPUAN COAST	 24NT2025	 14/9/24	 17/9/24	 21/9/24
PAPUAN COAST	 24NT2026	 23/9/24	 26/9/24	 30/9/24
PAPUAN COAST           24NT2027	 2/10/24	 5/10/24	 9/10/24
PAPUAN COAST           24NT2028	 11/10/24	 14/10/24	 18/10/24

LAE to LORENGAU (MANUS) 
	 LAE	 LORENGAU	 LAE
Vessel	 Voy	 ETD 	 ETA	 ETA
HIRI CHIEF	 24NT1017	 BLANKED		
HIRI CHIEF	 24NT1018	 22/9/24	 28/9/24	 1/10/24
HIRI CHIEF	 24NT1019	 3/10/24	 9/10/24	 12/10/24
HIRI CHIEF	 24NT1020	 14/10/24	 20/10/24	 23/10/24

LAE  AND PORT MORESBY to ALOTAU - ORO BAY
		  LAE	 POM	 ALOTAU	 ORO BAY
Vessel	 Voy	 ETD	 ETD	 ETA	 ETA
GGAZELLE COAST	 24POM17A	 10/9/24	 14/9/24	 16/9/24	 -
NIUGINI COAST	 24POM17O	 12/9/24	 16/9/24	 -	 18/9/24
BOUGAINVILLE COAST	 24POM18A	 20/9/24	 24/9/24	 26/9/24	 -
GAZELLE COAST	 24POM18O	 30/9/24	 4/10/24	 -	 6/10/24

LAE to KIMBE
		  LAE	 KIMBE	 LAE
Vessel	 Voy	 ETD	 ETA	 ETA
BOUGAINVILLE COAST	 24IS2016	 SAILED	 11/9/24	 18/9/24
NIUGINI COAST	 24IS2017	 22/9/24	 24/9/24	 1/10/24
LOLO (CEL 501)	 24KIM031	 26/9/24	 28/9/24	 1/10/24
LOLO (CEL 501)	 24KIM032	 3/10/24	 5/10/24	 8/10/24
	

LAE to RABAUL - KAVIENG - BUKA - KIETA
		  LAE	 RABAUL	 KAVIENG	 BUKA	 KIETA	 LAE
Vessel	 Voyage	 ETD	 ETA	 ETA	 ETA	 ETA	 ETA
BOUGAINVILLE COAST	 24IS2016	 SAILED	 13/9/24	 15/9/24	 -	 -	 18/9/24
GAZELLE COAST	 24IS1017	 20/9/24	 22/9/24	 -	 24/9/24	 25/9/24	 29/9/24
NIUGINI COAST	 24IS2017	 22/9/24	 26/9/24	 28/9/24	 -	 -	 1/10/24
BOUGAINVILLE COAST	 24IS1018	 30/9/24	 2/10/24	 -	 4/10/24	 5/10/24	 9/10/24

PORT MORESBY to LAE
		  POM	 LAE
Vessel	 Voy	 ETD	 ETA
GAZELLE COAST	 24POM17A	 14/9/24	 18/9/24
NIUGINI COAST	 24POM17O	 16/9/24	 20/9/24
BOUGAINVILLE COAST	 24POM18A	 24/9/24	 28/9/24
GAZELLE COAST	 24POM18O	 4/10/24	 8/10/24

LAE to VANIMO
	 LAE	 BASAMUK		 VANIMO	 LAE
Vessel	 Voy	 ETD 	 ETA	 ETA	 ETA
HIRI CHIEF	 24NT1017	 BLANKED			 
HIRI CHIEF	 24NT1018	 22/9/24	 -	 25/9/24	 1/10/24
HIRI CHIEF	 24NT1019	 3/10/24	 -	 6/10/24	 12/10/24
HIRI CHIEF	 24NT1020	 14/10/24	 -	 17/10/24	 23/10/24

LAE to MADANG
	 LAE	 MADANG	 LAE
Vessel	 Voy	 ETD	 ETA	 ETA
PAPUAN COAST	 24NT2025	 14/9/24	 15/9/24	 21/9/24
PAPUAN COAST	 24NT2026	 23/9/24	 24/9/24	 30/9/24
PAPUAN COAST	 24NT2027	 2/10/24	 3/10/24	 9/10/24
PAPUAN COAST	 24NT2028	 11/10/24	 12/10/24	 18/10/24

PORT MORESBY to DUOBI (KIUNGA)
		  POM	 KIUNGA	 POM
Vessel	 Voy	 ETD	 ETA	 ETA
YELIA (CEL 201)	 24KIU116	 SAILED	 13/9/24	 20/9/24
LOLO (CEL 502)	 24KIU221	 11/9/24	 18/9/24	 25/9/24
YELIA (CEL 201)	 24KIU117	 21/9/24	 28/9/24	 5/10/24
LOLO (CEL 502)	 24KIU222	 26/9/24	 3/10/24	 10/10/24

SCAN CODE FOR A QUOTE

CONSORT
FOR COASTAL SHIPPING IN PAPUA NEW GUINEA

SCHEDULE # NOW OFFERING A WEEKLY SERVICE TO KIUNGA37

CONSORT EXPRESS LINES

Ports of Call:	Lae, Port Moresby, Oro Bay, Alotau, Kimbe, Rabaul, Kavieng, Buka, Kieta, 		
	 Madang, Basamuk, Wewak, Vanimo, Kiunga, Manus

For general inquiries, call us on (675) 478 3000 / (675) 7999 8614 or email us at infor@consort.com.pg

You can also visit our website at www.consort.com.pg for more information. 

Please note: Schedule details are subject to change with or without prior notice.
To confirm updates, please contact your local Agency representative.
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